INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5741
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MULTAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5741-M-1-11743 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
5741-M-1-11744 DANEEN WAQAS
5741-M-2-11745 RANA HASSAN WAQAS
5741-M-2-11746 SHAHWEER-UL-HASSAN
5741-M-2-11747 ALI TALHA BALOCH
5741-M-2-11748 SUBHAN ALI
5741-M-2-11749 ABDUL HANAN ANSARI
5741-M-2-11750 FATIMA ZOHAIB

5741-M-2-11751 RAVEEHRA ZEHRA
5741-M-2-11752 MAHAM AHMAD

5741-M-2-11753 BAREEHA ZEHRA

5741-M-2-11754 SYED SHAHZAIN ABBAS
HASHIM

5741-M-2-11755 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN
5741-M-2-11819 HAREEM HASSAN
5741-M-2-11820 HAREEM FATIMA
5741-M-2-11824 ANAYE ZAHRA
5741-M-2-11825 AYAT

ZAKARIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ABDULLAH SHOAIB RASHEED
RANA WAQAS ANWER

RANA WAQAS ANWER
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
TANVEER IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL
QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
NABEEL

MUHAMMAD QARIB NAVEED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAFIS

SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABBAS

SYED ALI ABBAS GARDEZI
ATIF-UL-HASSAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD

SYED WASEEM ABBAS ZAIDI
SHAHBAZ ARSHAD

5741-M-3-11756 MUHAMMAD ABIYAN KASHIF KASHIF ALI

5741-M-3-11758 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
5741-M-3-11759 SYED AOUN ABBAS
5741-M-3-11760 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ
5741-M-3-11761 HASSAN RAZA
5741-M-3-11762 MUHAMMAD YASOOB

5741-M-3-11763 MUHAMMAD ANAS IMRAN

5741-M-3-11779 FATIMA ZAHRA
5741-M-3-11780 SAKINA FATIMA
5741-M-3-11795 KHAULA
5741-M-3-11796 FATIMA ZAHRA
5741-M-3-11823 ESHAAL HASSAN
5741-M-4-11765 WAHAB RAZA
5741-M-4-11766 MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ZESHAN HAIDER
AGHA FAISAL ALI
HAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD YAFIS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
IMRAN YOUNAS
KASHIF RAZA
ABDUR REHMAN
RASHID HUSSAIN
ATIF-UL-HASSAN
NADEEM RAZA

ALl FARHAN
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ROLL NO

5741-M-4-11767
5741-M-4-11768
5741-M-4-11769

5741-M-4-11770

5741-M-4-11771
5741-M-4-11772
5741-M-4-11773

5741-M-4-11774
5741-M-4-11775

STUDENT NAME
MINAAM IBTESAM
MUHAMMAD HAMDAN
MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
AHMAD

ALl SHEHROZ
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD QASHAM
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AYYAN
ARHAN ALI GHAZI

FATHER NAME
SHABBIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD lJAZ

CH. MUHAMMAD TAHIR
KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD AHMAD IMRAN

BASHIR AHMAD
SOHAIB RAHEEL
SYED SHANSHAH ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASIF

5741-M-4-11776 SYED MUSHIF RAZA BUKHARI SYED MANZER MASOOD

5741-M-4-11777

5741-M-4-11778
5741-M-4-11781
5741-M-4-11782
5741-M-4-11783
5741-M-4-11784
5741-M-4-11789
5741-M-4-11815
5741-M-5-11790
5741-M-5-11791
5741-M-5-11792
5741-M-5-11793
5741-M-5-11802
5741-M-5-11803
5741-M-5-11804
5741-M-5-11805
5741-M-5-11806
5741-M-5-11807
5741-M-6-11785
5741-M-6-11786
5741-M-6-11797

5741-M-6-11798
5741-M-6-11799
5741-M-6-11800
5741-M-6-11814

SYED MUHAMMAD TAQl
ZAIDI

ABDUL MOIZ
HUNZA FATIMA
TEHREEM ARIF
UMM-E-HANI
NIMRA SHAHEEN
MEERAB BAIG
MAIRA NAWAZ
ALVINA SHABIR
AFFAF GHAURI

IFRA FATIMA
FASEEH FATIMA
HASSAN AZHAR
SULEMAN BALOOCH
HASEEB
MUHAMMAD EHAN
MUSLIM ABBAS
ABDULLAH QASIM
HANIYA FAISAL
MAIRA NAEEM

SYED MUHAMMAD SALMAN
ZAIDI

MIRZA MUNEEB BAIG
MUHAMMAD SUMAIR
EHSAN UL HAQ
MANAHIL NAWAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ZAIDI

ZAFIR IQBAL

KAMRAN EJAZ

ASIF RAZA MIR

TARIQ MEHMOOD

RAB NAWAZ

TARIQ BAIG

MUNWAR NAWAZ
SHABIR AHMAD
HASSAN GHAURI
TANVEER IQBAL
RASHID SAEED

AZHAR ABBAS

ABDUL QUDOOS KHAN
NADEEM ABBAS
KHURRAM ISRAR

SYED JARAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI
AGHA FAISAL ALI

KH. NAEEM-UL-HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ZAIDI

MIRZA TARIQ BAIG
ABDUL REHMAN NAAZ
ABDUL ALEEM AMIR
MUNAWAR NAWAZ
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34
54
54
41

59
82
40
43

%AGE
96.00%

64.00%
65.33%

40.00%

41.33%
60.00%
62.67%

41.33%
52.00%
46.67%
44.00%

36.00%
41.33%
54.67%
52.00%
52.00%
44.00%
52.00%
51.11%
46.67%
43.33%
44.44%
40.00%
44.44%
41.11%
44.44%
41.11%
37.78%
60.00%
60.00%
45.56%

65.56%
91.11%
44.44%
47.78%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
5741-M-7-11816 MUHAMMAD USAUF MUHAMMAD BILAL
5741-M-7-11817 MUHAMMAD AYYAN NAWAZ RABNAWAZ
5741-M-7-11818 MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ MUHAMMAD NASIR
5741-M-7-11821 ZUHAIR NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ
5741-M-7-11826 MUHAMMAD RAYAN ROMAN MUHAMMAD ROMAN
5741-M-7-11828 UMAIR NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ
5741-M-7-11829 SYED WASIF ALI SYED SIFAT ALI ZEESHAN
5741-M-8-11794 UMM-E-ABEEHA MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN
5741-M-8-11811 SABBAR ABDUL REHMAN MALIK SAFDAR HUSSAIN
5741-M-8-11812 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD DR. ABUZAR KHALIL
5741-M-8-11827 MIAN ZEESHAN-E-ALI SHOUKHAT ALI

5741-M-9-11813 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ARIF

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60.00%
46.67%
51.11%
47.78%
51.11%
43.33%
43.33%
44.44%
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45.56%
46.67%
37.78%
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